
RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY 

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
RABINDRA BHAVAN, BLOCK-EE 9 & 10, SECTOR-II, KOLKATA-700 091 

Phone : (033) 2358 4014/4016/4018
*website : www.rbudde.in 

SCHEDULE FOR M.A./M.S.W. Part-I & B.A.SPL. Hons. Part-II
EXAMINATION, 2012 

BENGALI, POL SCIENCE, GEOGRAPHY 

Paper-I 2 November 2012 (Friday) 
Paper-II 5 November 2012 (Monday) 
Paper-III 7 November 2012 (Wednesday) 
Paper-IV 9 November 2012 (Friday) 

HISTORY, ENGLISH, SANSKRIT, EDUCATION 
Paper-I 3 November 2012 (Saturday) 
Paper-II 6 November 2012 (Tuesday) 
Paper-III 8 November 2012 (Thursday) 
Paper-IV 10 November 2012 (Saturday) 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 
Paper-I 2 November 2012 (Friday) 
Paper-II 5 October 2012 (Monday) 
Paper-III 7 October 2012 (Wednesday) 
Paper-IV 9 October 2012 (Friday) 
Paper-V 12 October 2012 (Monday) 

SOCIAL WORK 
Paper-I 2 November 2012 (Friday) 
Paper-II 5 November 2012 (Monday) 
Paper-III 7 November 2012 (Wednesday) 
Paper-IV 9 November 2012 (Friday) 
Paper-V 12 November 2012 (Monday) 
Paper-VI 18 November 2012 (Sunday) 
Paper-VII 2  November 2012 

VOCAL MUSIC, RABINDRA SANGEET (M.A. PART-I) 
Paper-I 3 November 2012 (Saturday) 
Paper-II 5 November 2012 (Monday) 

RABINDRA SANGEET (B.A. SPL. HONS. PART-II) 
Paper-I 3 November 2012 (Saturday) 
Paper-II 5 November 2012 (Monday) 
Paper-III 7 November 2012 (Wednesday) 

N. B. (AS PER REGULATIONS) :
1. Any breach of discipline in or outside the Examination Hall will be dealt with by the Board of Disci-
pline of the University.
2. Possesion of Mobile Phone, Pager and Scientific Calculator within the Examination Hall is strictly 
prohibited.
3. Candidate should produce Admit Card, Enrolment Certificate, Identity Card at the time of entering in 
the Examination Hall. 

VENUE WILL BE NOTIFIED IN THE DDE OFFICE/STUDY CENTRES/WEBSITE
TIME OF EXAM.— 12 NOON TO 4 PM. 

Prof. Jayanta Acharya
Director (Acting)
D. D. E./ R. B. U. 
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